APPLICATION
11-22kV SINGLE CORE STRAIGHT JOINT
17JTS1 W - 24JTS1 W
UP TO 1200mm²
HEAT-SHRINKABLE MV STRAIGHT JOINTS FOR UNARMOURED SINGLE
CORE POLYMERIC CABLES WITH COPPER WIRE SCREEN
Up to Umax 24 kV
NEXANS MV HEATSHRINK ACCESSORIES

insulated cables with Cu wire screen, supplied with mechanical connectors.
Scan for information video
Um Type Order Code
Single kit
Order Code
3x kit
Section
range** Length L
kV mm² mm
12 17JTS1.95+M16.95 CW IT7670 IT8081 25-95 600
12 17JTS1.240+M70.240 CW IT7671 IT8082 70-240 600
12 17JTS1.300+M95.300 CW IT7672 IT8083 95-300 600
12 17JTS1.400+M185.400 CW IT7673 IT8084 185-400 750
12 17JTS1.630+M400.630 CW IT7931 IT8092 400-630 750
24 24JTS1.95+M16.95 CW IT7674 IT8085 25-95 600
24 24JTS1.240+M70.240 CW IT7675 IT8086 70-240 600
24 24JTS1.300+M95.300 CW IT7676 IT8087 95-300 600
24 24JTS1.400+M185.400 CW IT7677 IT8088 185-400 750

36JTS1 W heat-shrinkable straight joints are designed for unarmoured, plastic
insulated cables with Cu wire screen, supplied with mechanical connectors.
Um Type Order Code
Single kit
Order Code
3x kit
Section
range* Length L
kV mm² mm
36 36JTS1.95+M16.95 CW IT7906 IT8089 25-95 600
36 36JTS1.240+M70.240 CW IT7907 IT8090 70-240 750
36 36JTS1.300+M95.300 CW IT7933 IT8094 95-300 750
36 36JTS1.400+M185.400 CW IT7908 IT8091 185-400 750
36 36JTS1.630+M400.630 CW IT7932 IT8093 400-630 1000
W type is supplied
with standard
metallic tape design
and earth ferrule